2015 Ninja® ZX"-10R ABS 30th Anniversary Edition Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment

F2760

560308—<>
Fuse Box (1)
260068——= | |
26006B—— .1
26006B——= || "] 26006
26006——= ||
50000 ] 260068
Fuse Box(2) Fuse Box(3) 0
~—26006C «—25006A : ®
260068— = 26006— AP
] ‘i'jL\s \q!g,
26006— 26006A—}= —
Ref .Radiator
J—gzm rlq,—gzmc
Ref .Cowling

#——92037A

921714 T

Ref .Headlight (s
' (s) 26011

92154—+% g92154—% Ref.Cowling

Lowers

Ref.Fuel Tank Ref .Crankcase

92037 Ref .Frame
o 92172A:
92171A
R —Ref .Cowling 270024—E

Lowers

Ref.Rear Fender(s}

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2015 Ninja" ZX"-10R ABS 30th Anniversary Edition

PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)

FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006B)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006C)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011A)
BATTERY,YTZ10S,12V 8.6AH (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002A)
HORN (Ref # 27003)

PAD,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 39156)

LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030)

LABEL,FUSE BOX3 (Ref # 56030A)
LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,SPEED,L=80.5 (Ref # 92037A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER,RELAY BOX (Ref # 92161)
CLAMP,CLIP,DIA=20 (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)

SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

PART NUMBER

11056-0384
26006-0001
26006-0020
26006-1078
26006-1080
26011-0298
26011-0316
26012-0564
26031-1717
27002-0007
27002-1097
27003-0073
39156-0389
56030-0399
56030-0400
56030-0755
92037-1679
92037-1903
92154-0551
92160-1075
92161-0909
92171-0068
92171-0305
92171-0305
92171-0687
92171-1176
92172-0262
92172-0335
92173-0791

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
5
2
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
1
1
1



