



# 2015 Ninja® ZX™-10R ABS 30th Anniversary Edition

**Kawasaki**  
Let the Good Times Roll®

## PARTS LIST

### Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)	11056-0384	1
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)	26006-0001	5
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)	26006-0020	2
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006B)	26006-1078	5
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006C)	26006-1080	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011)	26011-0298	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011A)	26011-0316	1
BATTERY,YTZ10S,12V 8.6AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-0564	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)	26031-1717	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)	27002-0007	1
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002A)	27002-1097	1
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-0073	1
PAD,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0389	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030)	56030-0399	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX3 (Ref # 56030A)	56030-0400	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030B)	56030-0755	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1679	2
CLAMP,SPEED,L=80.5 (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1903	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0551	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1075	1
DAMPER,RELAY BOX (Ref # 92161)	92161-0909	1
CLAMP,CLIP,DIA=20 (Ref # 92171)	92171-0068	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0305	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0305	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0687	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)	92171-1176	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0335	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0791	1